

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Development of Wireless Power Transfer and Energy Harvesting Algorithms for Powering IoT Devices and Sensor Networks in Telecommunication Applications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Jane Chinedu Adinnu

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com

Web: www.ijmer.com



International Journal of Modern Engineering Research

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Development of Wireless Power Transfer and Energy Harvesting Algorithms for Powering IoT Devices and Sensor Networks in Telecommunication Applications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Collins Iyaminapu Iyoloma

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com

Web: www.ijmer.com



International Journal of Modern Engineering Research

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Development of Wireless Power Transfer and Energy Harvesting Algorithms for Powering IoT Devices and Sensor Networks in Telecommunication Applications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Tamunotonye Sotonye Ibanibo

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com

Web: www.ijmer.com